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North Wind's Weir Intertidal Restoration Project
Costs and Cost Shares

Source of Contribution
Cash
Pre-Agreement In-Kind
Credit
Post-Agreement In-Kind
Credit
Real Estate Credit
Total

o 334,658

95,000
612,000

$1,203,141

334,658

95,000
612,000

$3,437,545

o
o

$2,234,404


